
WILD AT HEART TOUR CALENDAR 2026/7 

DATES  DURATION  TOUR PRICE  TOUR DESCRIPTION  

Tuesday, 4 November to Sunday, 16 November 2025 13 Days  
R135,100 per rider 

R110,250 per pillion  

Garden Route,  

South Africa  

Tuesday, 9 December to Sunday, 21 December 2025 13 Days  
R127,925 per rider 

R106,400 per pillion  Malawi  

Wednesday, 4 February to Sunday, 15 February 2026 12 Days  Not applicable  
North-East Tanzania  

(Private tour)  

Thursday, 14 May to Sunday, 24 May 2026 11 Days  
R127,925 per rider 

R106,400 per pillion  Malawi  

Saturday, 20 June to Sunday, 28 June 2026 9 Days  
R154,875 per rider 

R139,125 per pillion  Rwanda  

Saturday, 4 July to Thursday, 16 July 2026 

 
13 Days  

R159,950 per rider 

R135,625 per pillion  
Uganda  

Saturday, 18 July to Saturday, 1 August 2026 

 15 Days  Not applicable  
Rwanda & Uganda  

(Private tour)  

Tuesday, 25 August to Tuesday, 8 September 2026 15 Days  
R180,000 per rider 

R150,000 per pillion  Zimbabwe  

Wednesday, 16 September to Sunday, 27 September 2026 12 Days  
R87,300 per rider Not 

pillion friendly  Lesotho  

Friday, 9 October to Sunday, 18 October 2026 10 Days  
R130,000 per rider 

R106,400 per pillion  
North-East Tanzania  

Tuesday, 3 November to Sunday, 15 November 2026 13 Days  
R135,100 per rider 

R110,250 per pillion  

Garden Route,  

South Africa  

Wednesday, 3 February to Sunday, 14 February 2027 12 Days  Not applicable  
North-East Tanzania  

(Private tour)  

Thursday, 13 May to Sunday, 23 May 2027 11 Days  
R127,925 per rider 

R106,400 per pillion  Malawi  

Saturday, 19 June to Sunday, 27 June 2027 9 Days  
R154,875 per rider 

R139,125 per pillion  Rwanda  

Saturday, 3 July to Thursday, 15 July 2027 

 
13 Days  

R159,950 per rider 

R135,625 per pillion  
Uganda  

Saturday, 17 July to Saturday, 31 July 2027 

 15 Days  Not applicable  
Rwanda & Uganda  

(Private tour)  

Tuesday, 24 August to Tuesday, 7 September 2027 15 Days  
R180,000 per rider 

R150,000 per pillion  Zimbabwe  

        Come tour with us…  

  



Wednesday, 15 September to Sunday, 27 September 2027 12 Days  
R87,300 per rider Not 

pillion friendly  Lesotho  

Friday, 8 October to Sunday, 17 October 2027 10 Days  
R130,000 per rider 

R106,400 per pillion  
North-East Tanzania  

Tuesday, 2 November to Sunday, 14 November 2027 13 Days  
R135,100 per rider 

R110,250 per pillion  

Garden Route,  

South Africa  

    

  

N O T E S  

  

• Tour prices, generally, include motorcycle rental, accommodation on a half-board basis, and activities as per the 

tour itinerary.  

• Tour prices, generally, exclude flights to and from the start/end point of the tour, drinks, visas (if applicable), and 

items of a personal nature.  

• See inclusions and exclusions as per each tour.  

• Above are the scheduled tour dates for 2026 & 2027. Private/custom tour itineraries and dates can be arranged 

for 4 + riders.  

• More details on our website for options where the rider uses his/her own motorcycle (e.g., Lesotho or South 

Africa tour).  

• Prices are in South African Rand (ZAR) and include VAT where applicable.  
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